PAULA GOSS AGILITY SEMINAR REGISTRATION

Name:Address:			
		Working Spot, Saturday May 10, 2025	\$175.00
		Audit Spot	\$ 50.00
		Working Spot, Sunday May 11, 2025	\$125.00
		Audit Spot	\$25.00
I hereby acknowledge that I have voluntarily applied to participation. Dog Center. I am aware that there are inherent risks and hazard participating in activities with the knowledge of these potential of Center to prevent such occurrences. To participate in Paula Gostagree to assume ALL RISK OF SUCH OCCURRENCE.	ds involved with and around dogs, and I am voluntarily dangers. I am not relying on Paula Goss or the Quad City Dog		
I hereby waive any and all claims or actions I or my guardians, I Quad City Dog Center and agree to release Paula Goss or the Q injuries to myself, my dog, children in my charge, or harm to proccur in conjunction with dog training classes, or other activities damage caused by myself, children in my charge, or by the dog the Quad City Dog Center and further indemnify, defend, and ho damage, loss, liability, or expense, including legal costs and attochildren in my charge, or the dog I own or handle.	Quad City Dog Center from liability in any and all personal operty causes directly or indirectly by any acts that might s. I also agree to assume sole responsibility for injury or I own or handle during participation in Paula Goss seminars at old Paula Goss or the Quad City Dog Center harmless from any		
RELEASE OF LIABILITY I have carefully read this release aware that this is a release of liability and a contract between Parto it of my own free will.			
Signature Date			
Drinted Name			